4114

No. 152

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE
Clause 8.7.3: Monthly Season Fares
Omit the table of fares and substitute
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Crofton Downs 31.20 .. .. ..
Ngaio 31.20 26.40 ..
Awarua Street 31.20 26.40 26.40 ..
Simla Crescent 38.40 28.80 2640 26.40 ..
Box Hill . 38.40 28.80 2640 26.40 26.40 .
Khandallah 38.40 28.80 28.80 26.40 26.40 26.40 ..
Raroa 43.20 28.80 28.80 28.80 28.80 28.80 26.40 ..
Johnsonville 43.20 28.80 28.80 28.80 28.80 28.80 28.80 26.40
Clause 9.2: Fares and Conditions
Omit the words “(all fare quoted are exclusive of GST)” in the second sentence of this clause.
Clause 9.2.2: Fares
Omit the present table of fares and substitute.
Fares
Summer Standard Bargain
Ordinary Fares $ $ $
Adults .. .. 27.50 24.20 16.50
Children, 4-14 years 13.75 12.10 8.25
Day Excursion
(see clause 9.2.3 for conditions)
Adults .. 33.00 30.25 20.90
Children .. 16.50 15.10 10.45
Group Saver
(see clause 9.2.4 for conditions)
Adult Child Adult Child  Adult Child
11-20 people 2475 12.35 21.75 10.85 14.85 7.40
21+ people 23.35 11.70 20.55 10.25 14.00 7.00
Family Summer Saver
(see clause 9.2.5)
Family Core, Parent(s) and 2 children 77.00 not available not available
Additional children (4-14 years) 12.10 each not available not available
Additional family (15-17 years) 24.20 each not available not available
Blind persons and attendants
(see clause 9.2.6)
Adult 16.50 16.50 16.50
Child 8.25 8.25 8.25




